L
e e151 AEROSPACE
hl-meo' corporaHon
2100 8KYPARK DRIVE, TORRANCE, CALIFORNIA 10508 U.S.A.
I
(J)
--I
(J')

SPECIFICATION:
CODE:
HOW TO ORDER
EXAMPLE:
o HST633NKK( H )
o HST633NKL( H )
o HST633NKJ( H )
FINISH: HST6330L( H )
HST633AP( H )
GENERAL NOTES: mHead edge out of roundness shall not exceed "F".
~ Concentricity: Conical surface of head to "0" diameter within .005 FIM.
3. "H" is dimensioned from maximum "0" diameter.
4. Dimensions to be met after finish.
5. Surface texture per ANSI B46.1.
6. Hole preparation per NAS618.
[I]Curved or flat edge rnanetacturers option.
[§]Lead radius must be tangent to "0" diameter within "K" distance and be
continuous within this area.
l]] "0" diameter may increase by .0005" after application of solid film lube,
and .001" after application of coating.
10. Use HST733 for oversize replacement.
MATERIAL: 6AL-4V titanium alloy per AMS4928 or AMS4967.
HEAT TREAT: 95,000 psi shear minimum.
REVISION
o
DATE
F.CARINGELLAI
10-2-13
DRAWING NUMBER
HST633 1 OF 1
:cJ2013 Hi-Shear Corporation
LISI AEROSPACE – Please refer to Central Documentation Website to check validity